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Charlotte Brochu183 1/1/1996
Laval Excellence

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.4009.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.750 12.65011.900 49.150

Place: 7* 1 5* 1 1

1

Erin Alvi170 1/1/1996
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.4009.1507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 12.650 12.50012.100 48.600

Place: 12T 3 4 2T 2T

2T

Genevieve Zoratto185 1/1/1997
Oakville

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.6508.5008.450

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.050 12.000 12.20012.350 48.600

Place: 4 6 2 5T 2T

2T

Anouk Lucier184 1/1/1996
Laval Excellence

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.7009.2008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.700 11.80012.200 48.500

Place: 8* 2 3T 10T 3T

3T

Agathe Morin182 1/1/1996
Gymnix

3.5003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.7008.9508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.950 12.15012.400 48.500

Place: 5 7T 1 6T 3T

3T

Laurianne Crépeau176 1/1/1997
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.5008.3008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.800 12.40012.200 48.250

Place: 7T 10 3T 4 4

4

Emily Boyle174 1/1/1997
Gym Magic

3.5003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.5509.0008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.300 12.45011.550 48.200

Place: 6T 4* 9T 3 5

5

Adria Lumley186 1/1/1994
Sudbury Laurels

3.7003.1002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.5008.9508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.850 12.15011.600 48.050

Place: 1 9T 8 6T 6

6
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Kaitlin Janvary165 1/1/1997
Adrenaline

3.7003.0003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.5508.9008.050

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.650 11.900 12.50011.550 47.600

Place: 9 8 9T 2T 7

7

Jennifer Hilborn172 1/1/1997
Gemini

3.5003.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4008.9007.850

ND: __._____.___0.1000.100
Final: 11.450 12.100 11.95011.900 47.400

Place: 11T 5 5* 9T 8

8

Ashley Sherman166 1/1/1996
Brantford

3.0003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.6508.3508.300

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.450 12.00011.850 47.100

Place: 8* 11 6 8 9

9

Stéfanie Petrella179 1/1/1997
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.3003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.8508.6508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.850 12.10011.150 47.000

Place: 6T 9T 10 7 10

10

Camille Duhaime167 1/1/1996
Centre-Mauricie

3.7003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.6007.9508.350

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.850 11.150 11.95011.700 46.650

Place: 7* 13 7 9T 11

11

Madison Carter171 1/1/1996
Gemini

3.7003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.8508.8508.700

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.300 11.950 12.2009.950 46.400

Place: 2 7T 14T 5T 12

12

Arielle Benoit169 1/1/1996
Flipgym

3.7003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.6008.2507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.350 11.40010.900 45.100

Place: 11T 12 11 13 13

13

Lou Amsellem181 1/1/1997
Gymnix

3.5003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.6509.0007.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 12.300 11.7009.950 44.750

Place: 13 4* 14T 11 14

14
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Dominic Martel180 1/1/1996
Gymnacentre

3.5003.1003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.1507.6007.950

ND: __.___0.0000.100__.___
Final: 11.450 10.900 11.65010.250 44.250

Place: 11T 15 12 12 15

15

Laïka Fettu-Breton173 1/1/1997
Gym Bois-Francs

3.5002.9003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.1007.9007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.000 11.80010.000 44.150

Place: 12T 14 13 10T 16

16

Audrey Morin Deschênes168 1/1/1997
Centre-Mauricie

3.0002.6002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.2006.8508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 9.150 10.2509.800 41.400

Place: 3 17T 15 15 17

17

Hailey Voorand187 1/1/1996
Xperience

3.5002.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.3006.0508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 9.150 10.9008.600 40.200

Place: 10 17T 16 14 18

18

Catherine Kotnjek178 1/1/1996
Gym-Ibik

__.___3.5003.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___8.0507.500__.___

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: __.___ 10.600 __.___11.550 22.150

Place: 14* 16 9T 16* 19

19

Gabrielle Cardin175 1/1/1995
Gym-Ibik

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 14* 18* 17* 16* 20*

20*

Laura Guillemin177 1/1/1997
Gym-Ibik

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 14* 18* 17* 16* 20*

20*


